



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
W.P.(C) No.15304 of 2017

Prasanna Kumar Pati *Petitioner*
Represented By Adv.
Mrs. Sarita Moharana

-versus-

The Chief Executive Officer, *Opposite Parties*
TPCODL, Bhubaneswar

Represented By Adv.
Mr. B. D. Dash

CORAM:
DR. JUSTICE S.K. PANIGRAHI

ORDER
21.06.2024

Order
No.

17. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid arrangement.
2. On the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner, list this matter on 16th July, 2024.

(Dr. S.K. Panigrahi)
Judge

Sumitra